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ON FILE WITH FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In Re: Purchased Gas Recovery) 
) 
i 

Docket No. 940003-GU 
Submitted for filing 
June 20, 1994 

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 

Company : St. Joe Natural Gas Company, Inc. 

Subject : Cost of Gas Purchases 
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SCHEDULE A-1IR I OYPANY ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO COYPARISOS OF ACTUAL VERSUS REVISED ESTIMATE 
OP THB PURCHASP,D GAS UDIUSTYEWI COST RECOVERY PACTOP 

ESTIMATED FOR THE PERIOD OF: C 0 N FIO ENTIA1 . 
1 COMMODITY (Plpellne) 590.35+20935.52+17338.93 
2 NO NOTICE SERVICE 

3 SWING SERVICE J J J v J J 
4 COMMODITY (Other) 301 3~9+62880 +36720+266 i o  -9522-2274-m 
5 DEMAND 
6 OTHER (FGT REFUND) - CONTBb(;L 

7 COMM ODlTY (Plpellne) 
e DEMAND 492900'.04331-40.02 
9 

(49042O*.00993) +( 10940. D4652) 

10 Second Prlor Month Purchase Ad!. (WTIONAL) 

12 NET UNBILLED 
13 COMPANY USE 
14TOTALTHERM SALES 

11 TOTAL COST (1 +2+3+4+5+6+ io) -(7+e+9) 

17 SWING SERVICE 
18 COMMODITY (Other) 
19 DEMAND Billing Dotermlnants Only 
20 OTHER Commodlly 

JFSSFND - U S F S Q B U A G L  
2 1 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 
22 DEMAND 
23 

25 NET UNBILLED 
26 COMPANY USE 

~ L w o + 3 1  woo+ ieoooo+ 130000 -9180-34600 

24 TOTAL PURCHASES (+15-21+23) 

28 COMMODITY (Plpellne) (1115) 

29 NO NOTICE SERVICE (Ul6) 
30 SWING SERVICE 13/17) 

32 DEMAND (W91 
33 OTHER (W20) 

34 COMMODITY Plpellne (7/21) 
35 DEMAND (81221 
36 (9/23) 
37 TOTAL COST OF PURCHASES 
38 NET UNBILLED (12R5) 

40 TOTAL COST OF THERM SALES (11/21) 
41 TRUE-UP (E-2) 
42 TOTAL COST OF GAS 
43 REVENUE T A X  FACTOR 
44 PGA FACTOR ADJUSTED FOR TAXES 

31 COMMODITY (Other) (4/ie) 

- _  

(11/24) 

39 COMPANY USE (13126) 

(40+41) 

(42x43) 
45 PGA FACTOR ROUNDED TO NEAREST DO1 

(REVISED 8/19/93) I 

W R E N T  MO 

APRIL S4 Through LlARCHgS i 

ACTUAL 
$38.884.80 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$414,997.1 1 

($16,090.60 
S ~ O A ~ . B I  

$5,37e.e0 
$21 307.49 

$11.23 
$510,611.53 

$21,307.48 

$0.00 11 

O 1  
501,360 
492,900 

0 
O 1  

55 

$41,926.33 

$1,083.061.45 

$0.00 28 

-8.66 

ERR 
-9.00 

ERR 
ERR 116 

0.01073 
0.04323 

0.25138 

0.20376 
024206 

-0.00126 
0240eo 
1.02960 
024792 

0.00993 
0.04323 ~~: E l  

0.27590 

0.27590 
-0.00126 $0.00000 

0.27464 (0 
1.02960 0 

0.2e277 (0 

ERR ERR 
ERR 

0.283 

- 12.27 

- 12.32 

- 12.32 
- 12.37 

0.01034 
0.04325 

ERR 
025299 

ERR 
024285 
025299 

-0.00128 
0.251 73 
1.02960 

0.259 
0.2591~1 

- 1.36 

0.40 

0.00993 
0.04323 

0.27809 

0.27809 
-0.00126 

0.27883 
1.02960 
0.28502 

~~~ 

$0.00000 
-0 

-0 
-0 

-9.03 

-9.03 
$0.00000 

-9.07 

-9.07 
-9.12 



0" 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 

O.CM288 
OTHER 

37 0lh.r 



COMPANY: ST. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES A SCHEDULE A-3 
(REVISED 8/19/93) 

(34,500) 
(9,280) 

SYSTEM SUPPLY AND END USE 

-A- 

DATE 
1 MAY 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
39 

n 

U 

U 

n 

n 

n 

U 

II 

U 

H 

n 

" 
11 

II 

II 

U 

I1 

U 

n 

FEB 
II 

TOTAL 

ACTUAL FOR THE PERIOD OF: 
PRESENT MONTH: MAY 1994 

APRIL 94 

-B- -C- 

FGT 
FGT 
FGT 
FGT 

CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
NGC 
NGC 
SJNG 
SJNG 

AC 
SJNG 
SJNG 
AC 

SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 

k L  GAS UTILITY 
CITRUS 

I 

SCH 
W E  
FT 
FT 
IT 
PT 
PT 
FT 
FT 
FT 
FT 
FT 
FT 
FT 
IT 
PT 
PT 
PT 
FT 
FT 
FT 
FT 
Bo 
Bo 

- SYSTEM I END 

49o.m 
15,060 

361,780 

291,080 
353,090 
168,6lO 
38,910 
25,940 
Qo,790 
77,820 
25,900 

193,390 
25,000 

150,Ooo 
250, 000 
60,000 
90,000 

220. OOO 

1 0 , w  

I 4,011,4901 501,380 

-G- 

TOTAL 
WRCHASED 

1 $1 7,880 
490,420 
15,080 

361,780 
10,940 

291,080 
353,w 
166,610 
38,910 
25,940 
90,790 
77,820 
25,900 

193,390 
25,000 

150,000 
250,000 
60,000 
90,oOo 

220,000 
(34,500: 
( Q 2 q  

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4,512,850 

Through 

-H- 

THIRD 
PARTY 

COMMC 

$60,256 
$74,502 
$36,251 
$6,171 
$5,318 

$1 8,249 
$1 5,584 
$5,588 

$41,579 
$5,125 

$3o,OOo 
$49,500 
$131380 
$16,450 
$44.880 
($9,522 
($2,274 

$414,997 

IlTY cos T 

PIPELINE 
$4,190 
$1,270 
$480 

$14,175 
$429 

$20,544 

MARCH 95 

-J - -K- 

COST I ACA/GRI/FUEL 
$69.045 I $1 1,875 
$21,307 $3,600 

$111 
$2,655 

$80 

1 $90,353 $18321 

-L- 
TOTAL 

:ENTS PEP 
THERM 

5.26 
5.34 
3.92 
4.65 
4.65 

20.70 
21.10 
21.50 
21 .oo 
20.50 
20.1 0 
20.00 
21.50 
21 -50 
20.50 
20.00 
19.80 
22.30 
20.50 
20.40 
27.60 
24.50 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 

12.06 



COMPANY ST JOE NATURAL GAS TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM SUPPLY SCHEDULE A-4 
(REVISED 8/19/93) 

FOR THE PERIOD OF: APRIL 94 Through MARCH 95 

MONTHLY MONTHLY WEWEAD CITYGATE 
IRECEIPT I AMOUNT I AMOUNT NET I GROSS I NET I PRICE I PRICE 
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Citrus Industria! Sales Company, Inc. 
An RURIINISsOWAT Affiliate 

ST. JOE NATURAL EA,S C O .  
P. 0 .  BOX '549 
PORI SI. JOE, F L  32456 
A T I N :  STUART SHOAF 

Fnx #:  t . 

CITRUS lNDUS1RIAL SALES C O I I P A N Y ,  I N C .  
WAT1OWS BANI - HOUSTOM 
ACCOUN1 t?WWBER: 414032794B 
ABA P: .l!BBDB25 

10 I N V O I C E  YOU F O R  PHYSICAL CAS SALES FOR THE WOMIH Of MAY, 1 9 9 4  

F A r l )  I I V  hFSfPIPrlON . . . _ .  ~ _ . . . . .  
COMPRESSOR SlAIlON 7 

25306 FROM 05/81/94 10 05/31/94. 
Meter I : 25516/FCl  

R A I E  .... HHRIU 

Date: JUNf 10 1994 
Due Date: JUNE 28' 1994 

Contrsct No.: 262.83169-301 CULM I 
Contract Date: JULY 18, 1990 

V~lutne B a s i s :  KMBTU - 5 . 7 3  C R Y  

254 

. . . . .- 

1 

I 

1 

I 
I 

AMOUWI .-.... 
LA 29,109 2.0700 60,255.63 

COMPRESSOR S f A f  I O N  11 
I Y  f ~ u k  1S/dl/94 10 d5/13/94. Ai 
I9 FROM 05/14/94 10 05/15/94, TIER 1 VOLUME 1297 PER D A Y  AL 
I9 FROM 85/14/94 10 05/15/94, TIER 2 VOLUME 5000 PER OAY AL 
19 FROM 05/16/94 t o  05/16/94, T I E R  1 VOLUME 1297 PER DAY AL 
I9 FROM 85/16/94 10 05/16/94, T I E R  2 VOLUME 2866 PER D A Y  AL 
19 FROM P I S I I ~ I Q O  I O  05/17/94. AL 

25399 FROH s i i l e i i u  To 65/24/94. AL 
25319 I R O M  05/25/94 T O  65/31/94, T I E R  1 VOLUME 1207 PER D A Y  AL 
25309 t f f O t l  05/25/94 TO 65/31/94, T l E R  2 VOCUME ZSBb PER OAY AL 

Meter 1 : 25309/FC1 
= = z >  TOTAL : 

25,991 
2 594 la: 0B@ 
1,297 
2 . m  
1,297 
9, e79 
9.879 

I T ,  580 

79.636 

2.150D 

2.1500 

2.0500 

2.1010 

2. i e m  
2 . i m  

2.11011 
2.01011 
z.a5ee 

5 5 ,870.5s  
5,447.40 

2 1, f00.  I0 
2,723.7B 
6 ,  Il20.00 
2 , 6 5 8 . 8 s  

18,246.79 
35,875 ~ 00 

166,611.03 * 

I a, 248.79 

1 An . . .. 
. e0 

. 08 

.0il 
-018 

. Rp1 

.a0 

.0fl 

.OO 

. e0 

. e0 

.00 

SlATlON 8 IUAHSFER POtHl 
2 FROM 05/01/94 I O  05/31/94. L A  35,389 2.1100 7 4 , 5  D t -99  .OO 

r O l A t  DUE CIIRUS l N D U S l R l A 1  S A L E S  CO.: 

* . Value nat included i n  the f i n a l  t o t a l s  ( e )  = Estimate pr ice  

x * 
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IL 

1 

I- 
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a 

Fottir 085-4367 (12193) 
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Citrus Industrial Sales Company, Inc. 
An IN-WISOWAT Affiliate 

P. 0. BOX 549 
PORT ST. JOE, FL 32456 
ATIN: SlUART SHOAF 

10 [ W V O I C L  YOU FOR P H Y S I C A L  GAS SALES FOR YHE MOMlH OF MAY, 1994 

RATE -... HMBTU . _ . - .  sr . .  F A C I L J I Y  DESCRIPTION ._.. . . . .  ....... ~ _ . . .  
25x19 
25309 
25309 
25309 
25309 
25309 
25389 

25309 
25309 
25309 
25309 
24389 
25389 
25309 
25309 
25309 
25389 

25369 

COHYRtSSUK SiAilUU I I  
AOJUSTHEMI REVERSAL FOR [HVOJCE HVMBER Q ~ ~ P I B S Q S  AL 
AOJUSTWEMl REVERSAC FOR INVOICE NUMBER 60600545 AL 
AOJUSTWEHT REVERSAL FOR INVOICE NUMBER 00b00545 AL 
ADJUSTMENT REVERSAL F O R  IUVOlCE NUMBER Blllbd6545 AL 
A 0  JUSrMEUT REVERSAL FOR INVOICE NUNBER 00600545 n L  

ADJU3fMENT REVERSAL FOR 1 llYGf C f  NUMBER 88800545 nL 
ADJUSTMENT REVERSAL FOR lNVOtCE NUMBER 66088545 AL 

dfk . l I t~1MFUt  RFYERSAL FOR INVOICE )(UMBER 088fl8545 AL , .- - - - . -. . . . - - . - 
I I I IJUSlMFNT REVfRSAi FOR 1NVOtCE NUMBER 06000545 AL  
FROM 0S701/94 i d  0S/13/94. n L  
Faon 05/14/90 ro 05/15/04, TIER 1 VOLUME 1297 PER DAY AL 
FROM 05/14/94 10 as/+s/94, TIER z VOLUME 5 ~ 0 0  PER DAY A L  
FROM 65/16/94 10 85/16/94, T ! E R  ? VOLUME 1297 PfR DAY AL 
FROM 85/16/96 10 65/16/94.  T I E R  2 VOlUME 2840 PER DAY A 1  . -., .-. 
FROM 65 /17 /6 i  TO Oj j17 j94 :  
FROM 05/18/94 TO 85/24/94. 
FROM 15/25/96 10 05/25/94. 
FROM 85/26/94 TO 85/31/94. 

Meter  1 : 25309/FCl 
=a=, TOTAL: 

nL 
A 1  
AL 
A1 

(25,990) 2.1500 
(2,594) 2.1086 

(10 1180) 2.1586 
( 1  I297)  2.1000 

t i ;  297) 
( 9 , 8 7 9 )  
(9,1791 

( 1 7,50d ) 
25,990 

2,594 
l d  00R 

1’297 
2 I800 

2.050R 
2.01pI0 
2.0110 

2.1500 
2.1E00 
2.1500 

2. i s m  

2.1080 
2 . 1 5 ~ 0  -.- 

1.297 2.0500 
9;079 2.8100 
3,797 2.8500 

22,782 2 . 8080 

PAGE: 1 

Customer 831119 
Pleast Reference 

tnvoice No. :  C-9485-549 

Date: JUNE 14 1994 
Due Oats: JUNE 24’ 1994 

Cont rac t  Mo.: 262-83189-361 (MU 1 
Contract  Date: J U L Y  18 1990 

Volume Basis: HMBTU 14.73 DRY 

AMOUNY _ . * . - -  
(55,878.50) 

(5,447.41) 
(21,500.00) 

(2,723.70) 

(2,658.85) 

(18,246.79) 
(35 875.00) 

21,500.00 
2 - 723.70 

(6,1211.~) 

( i a. 208.7.9 

5 5’ 878. 5 0  s: 447.40 

6 ;  020. ail 
2 658.85 

7 7 8 3 . ~  
18: 248.79 

45 : 564.08 

(775.94) 1 

r kX .... 
.00 
.0d 
.00 
.06 . a0 
.00 
.go 
.0B 
.86 

.00 

.011 . lle 

.06 

.0d 

.OO 

.00 

.01 

.01 

. l f l  

For F u r t h e r  Information C a l l :  WILL WRIGHT (7131 853-7517 

Form 085.6367 (12193) 

FAX # : (713) 646-2704  



Excellence in Energy Services 

13430 NORTHWEST FREEWAY 
SUITE 1200 
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77040 
PHONE: 71 3/744- 1777 
FAX: 713/744-5340 

S T .  JOE NRTURRL G R S  COMPRNY 
301 LONG RVENUE 
PORT S T .  JOE F L  32456 
STURRT SHORF 
9 8 4 - 2 2 3 - 8 2 1 6  
#3752180 

I -_ - .- . .- .- - 
E s t i m a t e d  May 3 4 - V o l u n 1 e s  of 
N a t  w a l  Gas P u r c h a s e d  froni 
NRTURRL G R S  CLERR I NGHOUSE v i  a 

FLORIDR GRS TRRNSMISSION COMPRNY 

FGT ZONE 2 POOL (8) 
FGT ZONE 2 POOL (8) 

INVOICE NO.: 

INVOICE DATE: 

CONTRACT NO.: 

CLIENT CONTACT; 

TERMS: 

86-83-34 

N e t  Due On cw B e f o r e  
8G-28-34 

,858888 
,848888 

. .  

18,450.08 
8, 1 6 8 . 8 8  

DDRA\lAl 
OR I G I NAL INVOICE 



- W - -  A -- I -  - - -  
-I 
- m -  I NATURAL GAS CZEARLVGHOUSE 

.- 

13430 NORTHWEST FREEWAY 
SUITE 1200 
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77040 
PHONE: 713n44- 1777 
FAX: 713R44-5340 

S T .  JOE PIRTURRL G R S  COMPRPIY 
301 LONG RVENUE 
PORT S T .  JOE FL 324% 
STURRT SHORF 
9@4-229-0216 
# 3 7 5 2 1 0 8  

INVOICE NO.: 48438-88 
I ^  . _. 

INVOICE DATE: 86-89-94 

CONTRACT NO.: '3 1 - 1 1 - 5 6 7  

CLIENT CONTACT: KE( 

. - - . __----. , .I_ -_ -." . . . 
Estimated May 34 Volumes o f  

NRTURRL GRS CLERRINGHOUSE v i a  
- Nat ur*a 1 Gas Purchased f r o r n  

FLORIDR G R S  TRRNSMISSION COMPRNY 

FLR GRS/NGPL VERMILION 

14 i r-e T o  : Nat i cwisEank. 
Dallas, T e x a s  
RBR # 1 1 1 8 1 a 8 8 2 5  RCCOUNT 
CREDIT FIRTURFIL GFIS CLE 

Lock.box : P. 

~~~ ~~ 

. . . - . I . , . . . . . . . . . . ., . , . . - . . . . 

36,728.88 

. ' . ; A % > -  

. .  

ORlG I NAL INVOICE 



8 
PRIOR ENERGY 
720 Fifth Avenue 
New York, N Y  10019 

St. Joe Natural Gas Company, Inc. 
301 Long Road 
Port St. Joe, FL 32456 
Attn: Stuart Shoaf 
FAX: 1-904-229-8392 

INVOICE 
. .  

Phone: 205-666-3106 

Fax: 205-666-5462 

Invoice number: 14655 
Invoice Date: June 9, 1994 
Due Date: 20th of This Month 

Gas MMBtu 
Delivered @ 14.73 
M n  Yr Price Delivery Point D rV Gross Amount Alabama Tax Mobile Tax Amount Due 

5 1  94 
Pipeline: Florida Gas Transmission Company 

@1.98000 

RPT ' # 2 5 3 0 6 
@2.23000 

25,000 $49,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,500.00 

RPT #25309 6,000 $13,380.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,380.00 

Invoice Total: 3 1,000 $62,880.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,880.00 

PLEASE PAY: $62,880.00 
;/' 

9 $L 
PLEASE SEND PAYMENT FOR RECEIPT BY THE 20th OF THIS MONTH TO 

PRIOR ENERGY CORPORATION 
3737 Government Blvd., #300 
Mobile, AL 36693 



0
#K GAS TRANSPORTATION 
8 ; , ? I  

05/31/94 
' DATE 

, DUE 06/10/94 

INVOICE NO.' " " ' 

1729 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
$90,352.81 

n I. 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
An ENRINISONAT Affiliate 

CUSTOMER: 
ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 

P.O. DRAWER L 

PORT ST JOE, FL 32456-0549 

I PAGE 1 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO. ON YOUR REMITTANCE AND WIRk T O  

Wire T r a n s f e r  

NCNB C h a r l o t t e  NC 

A c c o u n t  # 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MISHLER 
CUSTOMER NO. 4,33 

5109 ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
CONTRACT 

'TRANSACTION CODE VC): A - ACTUALS R - REVERSALS RATE CODE (RC). COM- COMMODITY/USAGE SRV - SERVICE RES - RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC - FACILITY 
SCH - SCHEDULING PENALTY 
X - FERC FILING 

IMB - CONTRACT IMABlANCE PENALTY INT - INTEREST 
ADM - ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 

!.i$ i'. 

0 
*Form 062-3694 16/93] 



' GAS TRANSPORTATION T!!b 
Florida Gas Transmission Company a, 

An ENRONISONAI Affiliate 

I DATE 
06/ 10/94 

I 06/20/94 DUE 

INVOICE Nd: I i': 
1800 

TOTAL AMOUNT'DUE 

CUSTOMER: 
ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 

P.O. DRAWER L 

PORT ST JOE, F L  32456-0549 

PAGE 
1 

I 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO. O N  YOUR REMITTANCE AND WIRE TO. 

Wi re  T r a n s f e r  

NCNB C h a r l o t t e  NC 

A c c o u n t  # 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

8590.35 

PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MISHLER 
SHIPPER CUSTOMER NO. 

3308 ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 4133 
CONTRACT 

CODE (TC). A - ACTUALS R - REVERSALS 

, Form 062-3694 (6/93) 

RATE CODE (RC): COM- COMMODIN/USAG€ SRV - SERVICE RES - RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC - FACILITY 
SCH - SCHEDULING PENALTY IMB CONTRACT IMABLANCE PENALTY IN1 - INTEREST 
X - FERC HUNG ADM - ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 



An ENRmNISONAT Affiliate 

GAS TRANSPORTATION 

PAGE 
1 

CUSTOMER. 
06/ 10/94 

06/20/94 

DATE 

ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
DUE 

! ' INVOICE Nd. 1 V'l' 

i 1842 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO ON YOUR REMITTANCE AND WIRE T O  

U i r e  T r a n s f e r  

' ,I TOTAL Y O U N T  DUE 
$1 7,338.93 f i  ,, 

/ %  
$ 1  *, 

NCNB C h a r l o t t e  NC 
Account # 001658806 
Route # 053000196 

TRANSACTION CODE (TC): A - ACTUALS R .. REVERSALS RATE CODE (RCJ: COM- COMMODITY/USAGE SRV - SERVICE RES - RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC - FAClLlN 
SCH - SCHEDULING PENALTY 
X - FERC FILING 

IMR ~ CONTRACT IMABLANCE PENALTY INT n INTEREST 
ADM - ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 

Form 062-3694 16/93) 



GAS ,TRANSPORTATION 

ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 

P . O .  DRAWER 1 Wire T r a n s f e r  

PORT ST JOE, FL 32456-0549 NCNB C h a r l o t t e  NC 
A c c o u n t  # 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

I 

CUSTOMER NO. 4133 
OE NATURAL GAS CO 

(713)853-3984 WITH ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING T H I S  I N V O I C E  

Usage C h a r g e  

U s a g e  C h a r g e  

0.0993 151,670 $15,060 .a 
I 

0.0993 59,161 $$ ,874 -6 

i c 
4 

I C E  1841 *** i, 

TRANSACTION CODE (TCJ: A - ACTUALS R - REVERSALS 
! 

RATE CODE (RC):, COM- COMMODIM/USAGE SRV - SERVICE RES - RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC - FACILITY 
SCH - SCHEDULING PENALTY 
X - FERC FILING 

IMB - CONTRACT IMABLANCE PENALTY INT - INTEREST 
ADM - ADMlNlSTRAWE FEE 

, Form 062-3694 16/93) 


